
Airport --> Matsuyama Station（Bus） 800JPY Train:  Matsuyama(Y55) --> Imabari(Y40)
Departure Destination Platform Train No.

Arrival 5:05 Okayama/ Takamatsu(Y00) 1 Express Shiolkaze No.4, Ishiduchi No.4
Time 5:53 Okayama/ Takamatsu(Y00) 3

ANA1633 Itami 8:25 8:35 8:50 6:13 Okayama/ Takamatsu(Y00) 1 Express Shiolkaze No.6, Ishiduchi No.6
9:00 9:15 6:34 Iyo-Saijyo(Y31) 3
9:05 9:20 7:20 Okayama/ Takamatsu(Y00) 1 Express Shiolkaze No.8, Ishiduchi No.8

JAL431 Haneda 8:50 9:05 9:20 7:24 Imabari(Y40) 2
ANA1821 Chubu(Nagoya) 9:10 9:20 9:35 7:48 Iyo-Saijyo(Y31)(Y31) 3
JAL2301 Itami (Osaka) 9:25 9:35 9:50 8:10 Okayama/ Takamatsu(Y00) 1 Express Shiolkaze No.10, Ishiduchi No.10
JJP403 Narita 10:05 10:15 10:30 9:15 Okayama/ Takamatsu(Y00) 1 Express Shiolkaze No.12, Ishiduchi No.12

ANA1635 Itami (Osaka) 10:05 10:15 10:30 9:36 Tadotsu(Y12) 4
ANA1637 Itami (Osaka) 10:55 11:05 11:20 10:21 Okayama/ Takamatsu(Y00) 1 Express Shiolkaze No.14, Ishiduchi No.14

11:10 11:25 10:45 Imabari(Y40) 3
11:15 11:30 11:23 Okayama/ Takamatsu(Y00) 1 Express Shiolkaze No.16, Ishiduchi No.16
11:25 11:40 11:26 Kan-onji(Y19) 3
11:30 11:45 12:01 Iyo-Saijyo(Y31) 1

ANA1823 Chubu(Nagoya) 11:50 12:00 12:15 12:21 Okayama/ Takamatsu(Y00) 1 Express Shiolkaze No.18, Ishiduchi No.18
ANA1639 Itami (Osaka) 11:55 12:05 12:20 13:06 Iyo-Saijyo(Y31) 1

13:50 14:05 13:26 Okayama/ Takamatsu(Y00) 1 Express Shiolkaze No.20, Ishiduchi No.20
13:55 14:10 14:23 Okayama/ Takamatsu(Y00) 1 Express Shiolkaze No.22, Ishiduchi No.22

ANA1641 Itami (Osaka) 13:50 14:00 14:15 14:26 Kan-onji(Y19) 3
14:05 14:20 15:03 Iyo-Saijyo(Y31) 3
14:10 14:25 15:28 Okayama/ Takamatsu(Y00) 1 Express Shiolkaze No.24, Ishiduchi No.24

ANA1884 Naha 14:50 15:00 15:15 15:47 Imabari(Y40) 1
15:10 15:25 16:27 Okayama/ Takamatsu(Y00) 1 Express Shiolkaze No.26, Ishiduchi No.26
15:15 15:30 16:30 Iyo-Saijyo(Y31) 3

ANA1643 Itami (Osaka) 16:30 16:40 16:55 17:37 Okayama/ Takamatsu(Y00) 1 Express Shiolkaze No.28, Ishiduchi No.28
16:40 16:55 17:42 Iyo-Saijyo(Y31) 3
16:45 17:00 18:12 Iyo-Saijyo(Y31) 3
17:15 17:30 18:39 Okayama/ Takamatsu(Y00) 1 Express Shiolkaze No.30, Ishiduchi No.30
17:20 17:35 19:07 Iyo-Saijyo(Y31) 1

ANA1645 Itami (Osaka) 17:30 17:40 17:55 19:32 Takamatsu(Y00) 1 Express  Ishiduchi No.102
18:35 18:50 20:12 Imabari(Y40) 1
18:40 18:55 20:36 Takamatsu(Y00) 1 Express Ishiduchi No.104

ANA1647 Itami (Osaka) 18:50 19:00 19:15 21:39 Iyo-Saijyo(Y31) 3
JAL2309 Itami (Osaka) 18:55 19:05 19:20 21:50 Niihama(Y29) 1 Express Ishiduchi No.106

19:10 19:25 Duration     Express: around 40 mins,  Other: around 80 mins
19:15 19:30 Express: 1,840JPY

ANA1827 Chubu(Nagoya) 19:40 19:50 20:05 Other: 1,080JPY
19:50 20:05
19:55 20:10

ANA1649 Itami (Osaka) 21:10 21:20 21:35
21:25 21:40 Ticket machine (can also pay by cash when you get off the bus)
21:30 21:45

JAL443 Haneda 21:15 21:30 21:45
*The bus accept incoming flights, so you don't have to worry about your flight being delayed.

Bus Info (Limousin)
Departure Arrive

9:10 10:40
14:10 15:45
19:25 20:55

2,500JPY (Large Baggage: +500JPY)
Need Reservation

Matsuyama Airport
--> Imabari Kokusai Hotel

ANA595 Haneda 18:55

JJP409 Narita 19:45

JAL439 Haneda 18:25

ANA599 Haneda 21:10

ANA593 Haneda 16:25

JAL437 Haneda 17:05

JAL435 Haneda 13:55

JJP405 Narita 15:05

ANA585 Haneda 11:10

ANA589 Haneda 13:35

Arrival
Matsuyama

StationFlight No. From

JAL433 Haneda 11:00

ANA583 Haneda 8:45

Flight Departure
Matsuyama

Airport

Bus for Matsuyama Station
Platform 1

Limousin Bus for Imabari
Platform 4 & 5

Matsuyama Airport Terminal Building



Train:  Imabari(Y40) --> Matsuyama(Y55) Matsuyama Station --> Airport 800JPY
Departure Destination Platform Train No. Arrival

5:58 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 Express Morning Matsuyama 7:16
6:29 Matsuyama(Y55) 1 7:09
6:33 Matsuyama(Y55) 3 7:41 6:25 6:40

6:58 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 8:09 7:05 7:20

7:14 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 Express Ishiduchi No.101 7:57 7:25 7:40

7:57 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 Express Ishiduchi No.103 8:36 8:05 8:20

8:11 Matsuyama(Y55) 3 9:23 8:15 8:30

8:51 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 10:01 8:45 9:00

9:31 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 Express Shiolaze No.1, Ishiduchi No.1 10:06 9:15 9:30

10:07 Matsuyama(Y55) 3 11:10 9:55 10:10

10:41 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 Express Shiolaze No.3, Ishiduchi No.3 11:15 10:15 10:30

11:08 Iyoshi(U05) 2 12:06 10:25 10:40

11:36 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 Express Shiolaze No.5, Ishiduchi No.5 12:10 10:45 11:00

12:11 Matsuyama(Y55) 3 13:34 11:25 11:40

12:41 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 Express Shiolaze No.7, Ishiduchi No.7 13:15 11:50 12:05

13:01 Matsuyama(Y55) 3 14:09 12:20 12:35

13:39 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 Express Shiolaze No.9, Ishiduchi No.9 14:13 12:55 13:10

14:05 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 15:13 14:25 14:40

14:43 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 Express Shiolaze No.11, Ishiduchi No.11 15:17 15:05 15:20

15:20 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 16:48 15:30 15:45

15:41 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 Express Shiolaze No.13, Ishiduchi No.13 16:16 15:40 15:55

16:13 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 17:19 15:55 16:10

16:45 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 Express Shiolaze No.15, Ishiduchi No.15 17:24 16:25 16:40

16:48 Matsuyama(Y55) 3 17:54 16:35 16:50

17:22 Matsuyama(Y55) 3 18:47 16:45 17:00

17:45 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 Express Shiolaze No.17, Ishiduchi No.17 18:26 17:15 17:30

17:57 Iyoshi(U05) 2 19:17 17:30 17:45

18:47 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 Express Shiolaze No.19, Ishiduchi No.19 19:23 18:00 18:15

18:55 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 20:07 18:20 18:35

19:48 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 Express Shiolaze No.21, Ishiduchi No.21 20:28 18:45 19:00

19:52 Matsuyama(Y55) 3 21:06
20:55 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 Express Shiolaze No.23, Ishiduchi No.23 21:34
21:19 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 22:33
21:58 Matsuyama(Y55) 2 Express Shiolaze No.25, Ishiduchi No.25 22:36
22:58 Matsuyama(Y55) 1 Express Shiolaze No.27, Ishiduchi No.27 23:34

Duration     Express: around 40 mins,  Other: around 80 mins
Express: 1,840JPY Bus Info (Limousin)
Other: 1,080JPY Departure Arrive

7:00 8:50
12:20 13:55
16:40 18:20

Departure Arrive
7:05 8:50

12:25 13:55
16:45 18:20

2,500JPY (Large Baggage: +500JPY)
Need Reservation

Departure
Matsuyama

Station

Arrival
Matsuyama

Airport

Imabari Kokusai
Hotel -->

Matsuyama Airport

Imabari Station -->
Matsuyama Airport

M
atsuyam

a Station

Bus for Airport


	To Imabari
	To Matsuyama Airport

